Junior Reg Language Arts Calendar – Ms Melancon

 



     (periods 2, 8, 4, 6)
       (periods 1, 3, 5, 7)
	Monday, Apr. 8
	Tuesday, Apr. 9
	Wednesday, Apr. 10
	Thursday, Apr. 11
	Friday, Apr. 12

	Great Gatsby timed essay
	Revision time
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	Intro Harlem Renaissance
FINAL DRAFT DUE
	Harlem Renaissance

	Monday, Apr. 15
	Tuesday, Apr. 16
	Wednesday, Apr. 17
	Thursday, Apr. 18
	Friday, Apr. 19

	Vocab words 5
EOCT review
	EOCT review 
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	EOCT review
	 EOCT review

	Monday, Apr. 22
	Tuesday, Apr. 23
	Wednesday, Apr. 24
	Thursday, Apr. 25
	Friday, Apr. 26

	 Raisin in the Sun FILM
	 Raisin in the Sun FILM
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	Ms. Melancon OUT
Raisin timed essay
	Review for EOCT


 “English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
